
TAG Match 2016 Overall Scores

Name Rank/Grade Unit Team RI RT PI PT Open or Novice

AULT, IAN SSG D CO, 2/108 1 83 136 N

CAGGY, STEVEN SPC D CO, 2/108 1 97 136 N

CASSIDY, PATRICK 1LT D CO, 2/108 1 130 136 N

CLARK, ZACK SPC D CO, 2/108 1 104 136 N

CUNNINGHAM, FORREST SPC D CO, 2/108 2 82 100 N

EARLE, BRETT SPC D CO, 2/108 2 118 100 N

LOPEZ, GORDON SPC D CO, 2/108 2 111 100 N

PINETTE, BRYANT PFC D CO, 2/108 2 53 100 N

ALEXANDER, BLAKE SSG 1108th EOD 3 77 60 147 549 N

GROSSMAN, JASON SGT 1108th EOD 3 138 60 115 549 N

LAUTENSCHLAGER, ERIC 1SG 1108th EOD 3 139 60 127 549 N

OSTRANDER, RYAN SPC 1108th EOD 3 18 60 141 549 N

MARRERO, JOSE E5 224th Sec For 4 117 107 117 467 O

SCHMITT, DANIEL E5 224th Sec For 4 87 107 93 467 N

SCOTT, ADAM E5 224th Sec For 4 49 107 93 467 N

VERDEJO, ANIBAL E5 224th Sec For 4 86 107 74 467 O

HENDRICKSON, KIERON SGT 107th MP CO 5 18 101 60 261 N

MARTE, RAFAEL SPC 107th MP CO 5 47 101 94 261 N

MURA, TRAVIS SPC HHD, 104TH MP 5 104 101 67 261 N

VANTUYL, CHRISTOPHER SPC HHD, 104TH MP 5 0 101 78 261 N

BLAIZE, KELLISHA SPC 222 CHEM CO 6 16 86 17 160 N

BROWN, QUINTON SPC 222 CHEM CO 6 10 86 48 160 N

DEMESTRIO, STEVEN SGT HHD, 104TH MP 6 123 86 72 160 N

KABA, MOHAMED PFC 222 CHEM CO 6 104 86 43 160 N

AKANBONG, VICTOR SPC 145th MAINT CO 7 33 78 N

LEWIS, KHALID SPC 145th MAINT CO 7 47 78 N

RESTBERGS, RAIMOND SGT HHB, 1-258th FA 7 121 78 N

TAVAREZ, RICHARD SGT 145th MAINT CO 7 112 78 N

BAEZ, ADRIAN PFC HHC, 369TH 8 46 81 N

LAMBERT, CHRISTOPHER PFC HHC, 369TH 8 47 81 N

MENTOR, MOSES SPC HHC, 369TH 8 51 81 N

PEREZ, DIEGO PFC HHC, 369TH 8 76 81 N

AUSTIN, NICK SPC 145th MAINT CO 9 166 87 N

AVONA, MICHAEL PFC 145th MAINT CO 9 57 87 N

COUSIN, TRISTEN PFC 145th MAINT CO 9 18 87 N

SABANASHVILI, BEQA PV2 145th MAINT CO 9 48 87 N

CHARLES, PEDRO SPC 133RD QM CO 10 67 89 N

DORT, RUTHERFORD SPC 133RD QM CO 10 65 89 N

MORA, ARIEL SPC 133RD QM CO 10 30 89 N

OBAS, VLADIMIR SPC 133RD QM CO 10 34 89 N

BRADY, WILLIAM SrA 109 SFS 11 105 148 115 418 N

DELONG, MICHAEL Ssgt 109 SFS 11 13 148 95 418 O

DICAPRIO, FRANCIS SrA 109 SFS 11 114 148 98 418 O

PODBEILSKI, ADAM SrA 109 SFS 11 92 148 136 418 N

BENNETT, LUCAS SPC 152nd ENG SP CO 12 113 102 472 N

LONGLEY, CALEB SGT 152nd ENG SP CO 12 68 102 472 O

STOVER, CODY SPC 152nd ENG SP CO 12 113 116 472 N

TORNABENE, CHRISTOPHER 1LT 152nd ENG SP CO 12 153 131 472 N

CARRASCO, CRYSTAL SPC 133RD QM CO 13 8 96 N

CORNELIUS, KYLE SPC 133RD QM CO 13 101 96 N

NANCE, DANIEL SPC 133RD QM CO 13 87 96 N

SISON, KEVIN PFC 133RD QM CO 13 45 96 N

FEDOR, JEFFREY SGT 827th ENG CO 14 16 94 55 433 N

GOODMAN, CORY SGT 827th ENG CO 14 128 94 138 433 N

LILLEY, KENNETH SGT 827th ENG CO 14 84 94 105 433 O

RYAN, MICHAEL SGT 827th ENG CO 14 90 94 55 433 N

BAUER, MICHAEL TSgt 107 SEC FOR SQ 15 92 176 142 569 O

MANG, RYAN TSgt 107 SEC FOR SQ 15 133 176 137 569 O

MEINCKE, MATTHEW TSgt 107 AIRLIFT WING 15 93 176 138 569 N

SHENEFIEL, RANDALL MSgt 107 AIRLIFT WING 15 90 176 123 569 O

BAISLEY, BRIAN SGT 204 ENG DET 16 73 182 92 313 O

BRAISINGTON, KYLE SPC 204 ENG DET 16 84 182 87 313 N

DELGADO, KAMERON SGT FSC, 204 ENG BN 16 23 182 68 313 N

MITCHELL, JACOB SPC 827 ENG CO 16 45 182 86 313 N



TAG Match 2016 Overall Scores

BIVIANO, THOMAS SPC HSC, 204 ENG DET 17 57 78 72 N

CASTRO, NIXON SPC HHB, 1-258th FA 17 29 78 O

REYNOLDS, TANNOR SPC 1569 TRANS CO 17 80 78 N

SHULTIS, DAKOTA SPC 1569 TRANS CO 17 82 78 N

BRUGGER, TIMOTHY SGT HSC, 642 SUP BN 18 32 83 103 448 N

HEALE, CURTIS SPC HSC, 642 SUP BN 18 113 83 99 448 N

LENHART, MATTHEW SPC HSC, 642 SUP BN 18 118 83 143 448 N

WILDER, TIMOTHY SGT HSC, 642 SUP BN 18 105 83 83 448 O

BRODERICK, MICHAEL SFC JFHQ 19 113 98 62 497 N

KOLACH, JOHN SGT JFHQ 19 114 98 75 497 O

LANDRY, ROBERT SFC JFHQ 19 71 98 123 497 O

RODRIGUEZ, RAMON SSG JFHQ 19 115 98 166 497 O

ESCOFET, WELLINGTON SPC DET 1, 719 TRANS 20 120 75 12 N

HO, ELISSA 1LT 187th SIG CO 20 100 75 91 N

MARTINEZ, STARLIN SPC DET 1, 719 TRANS 20 112 75 N

MEZA, JOSE SPC 187th SIG CO 20 14 75 101 N

DELEON, JEFF SPC HHC, 1/69 INF 21 107 58 69 635 N

DIAZ, ANDRE SPC HHC, 1/69 INF 21 143 58 137 635 O

MELENDEZ, MATTHEW SSG HHC, 1/69 INF 21 167 58 148 635 O

SICINSKI, MICHAEL CPT HHC, 1/69 INF 21 105 58 167 635 O

BAEZ, FRANK SGT CO F, 427 BSB 22 133 112 96 434 O

BHAROSE, KENNY SSG CO F, 427 BSB 22 105 112 121 434 O

CASSIDY, SEAN SPC D CO, 1/69 INF 22 159 112 116 434 O

PINEDA-VEGA, SAUL SGT D CO, 1/69 INF 22 96 112 82 434 N

DESTER, HENRY CW3 NYG/ HQs 23 140 478 O

DUBIN, STEVEN CPT NYG/12th RTI 23 162 478 O

GILLEO, KEVIN SSG NYG/56th BDE HQ 23 95 478 O

LEVINSON, MICHAEL LTC NYG/56th BDE HQ 23 132 478 N

AMIGRONI, LOUIS SFC NYG/ HQs 24 80 270 O

MECHMANN, JOHN COL NYG/56th BDE HQ 24 102 270 O

MCNULTY, ANDREW SPC NYG/ 88th BDE HQ 24 82 270 N

RUTTMAN, DANIELLE CPT NYG/ 88th BDE HQ 24 59 270 O

BESSONG, AUSTIN SGT 152 ENG SP CO xx 93 50 N

BOYLE, COLIN 1LT 107th MP CO xx 58 63 N

DENNER, NICOLAS CPT HSC, 204 ENG BN xx 90 104 N

DUNBAR, CHRISTOPHER CPT NYG/ 244th MC xx 84 O

HUBERT, MICHAEL SPC HSC, 204 ENG BN xx 50 60 N

KAPELA, MICHAEL SSG 152 ENG SP CO xx 139 123 O

KHAWAJA, KAMRAN SPC HHB, 1-258th FA xx 88 N

MARSHALL, NATHAN SSG CO A, 101ST SIG BN xx 88 76 N

MILITO, STEVEN MSG NYG/ 88th BDE HQ xx 124 O

PALCZYNSKI, JEREMIAH TSGT 211 AVN BN xx 112 105 N

TOTARO, LAWRENCE PFC HHC, 101ST SIG BN xx 104 N

VILLAHOZ, PETER CPT CO B, 101ST SIG BN xx 149 N

WASHINGTON, SALAHUDIN SSG 442 MP CO xx 51 92 N



TAG Match 2016 Total Scores

TEAM TEAM UNIT SOLDIER NAME Open or Novice RIFLE INDV PISTOL INDV INDV AGG RT PT TEAM TOTAL

D CO, 2/108 AULT, IAN N 83 0 83 136 0

D CO, 2/108 CAGGY, STEVEN N 97 0 97 136 0

D CO, 2/108 CASSIDY, PATRICK N 130 0 130 136 0

D CO, 2/108 CLARK, ZACK N 104 0 104 136 0 550

D CO, 2/108 CUNNINGHAM, FORREST N 82 0 82 100 0

D CO, 2/108 EARLE, BRETT N 118 0 118 100 0

D CO, 2/108 LOPEZ, GORDON N 111 0 111 100 0

D CO, 2/108 PINETTE, BRYANT N 53 0 53 100 0 464

1108th EOD ALEXANDER, BLAKE N 77 147 224 60 549

1108th EOD GROSSMAN, JASON N 138 115 253 60 549

1108th EOD LAUTENSCHLAGER, ERIC N 139 127 266 60 549

1108th EOD OSTRANDER, RYAN N 18 141 159 60 549 1511

224th Sec For MARRERO, JOSE O 117 117 234 107 467 1486

224th Sec For SCHMITT, DANIEL N 87 93 180 107 467 1413

224th Sec For SCOTT, ADAM N 49 93 142 107 467 1289

224th Sec For VERDEJO, ANIBAL O 86 74 160 107 467 1290

107th MP CO HENDRICKSON, KIERON N 18 60 78 101 261 922

107th MP CO MARTE, RAFAEL N 47 94 141 101 261 883

HHD, 104TH MP MURA, TRAVIS N 104 67 171 101 261 912

HHD, 104TH MP VANTUYL, CHRISTOPHER N 0 78 78 101 261 830

222 CHEM CO BLAIZE, KELLISHA N 16 17 33 86 160 669

222 CHEM CO BROWN, QUINTON N 10 48 58 86 160 586

HHD, 104TH MP DEMESTRIO, STEVEN N 123 72 195 86 160 610

222 CHEM CO KABA, MOHAMED N 104 43 147 86 160 679

145th MAINT CO AKANBONG, VICTOR N 33 0 33 78 0 511

145th MAINT CO LEWIS, KHALID N 47 0 47 78 0 500

HHB, 1-258th FA RESTBERGS, RAIMOND N 121 0 121 78 0 426

145th MAINT CO TAVAREZ, RICHARD N 112 0 112 78 0 391

HHC, 369TH BAEZ, ADRIAN N 46 0 46 81 0 407

HHC, 369TH LAMBERT, CHRISTOPHER N 47 0 47 81 0 407

HHC, 369TH MENTOR, MOSES N 51 0 51 81 0 337

HHC, 369TH PEREZ, DIEGO N 76 0 76 81 0 301

145th MAINT CO AUSTIN, NICK N 166 0 166 87 0 427

145th MAINT CO AVONA, MICHAEL N 57 0 57 87 0 437

145th MAINT CO COUSIN, TRISTEN N 18 0 18 87 0 404

145th MAINT CO SABANASHVILI, BEQA N 48 0 48 87 0 376

133RD QM CO CHARLES, PEDRO N 67 0 67 89 0 279

133RD QM CO DORT, RUTHERFORD N 65 0 65 89 0 287

133RD QM CO MORA, ARIEL N 30 0 30 89 0 299

133RD QM CO OBAS, VLADIMIR N 34 0 34 89 0 285

109 SFS BRADY, WILLIAM N 105 115 220 148 418 915

109 SFS DELONG, MICHAEL O 13 95 108 148 418 958

109 SFS DICAPRIO, FRANCIS O 114 98 212 148 418 1140

109 SFS PODBEILSKI, ADAM N 92 136 228 148 418 1334

152nd ENG SP CO BENNETT, LUCAS N 113 102 215 0 472 1235

152nd ENG SP CO LONGLEY, CALEB O 68 102 170 0 472 1297

152nd ENG SP CO STOVER, CODY N 113 116 229 0 472 1314

152nd ENG SP CO TORNABENE, CHRISTOPHER N 153 131 284 0 472 1370

133RD QM CO CARRASCO, CRYSTAL N 8 0 8 96 0 787

133RD QM CO CORNELIUS, KYLE N 101 0 101 96 0 718

133RD QM CO NANCE, DANIEL N 87 0 87 96 0 576

133RD QM CO SISON, KEVIN N 45 0 45 96 0 337

827th ENG CO FEDOR, JEFFREY N 16 55 71 94 433 831

827th ENG CO GOODMAN, CORY N 128 138 266 94 433 996

827th ENG CO LILLEY, KENNETH O 84 105 189 94 433 1098

827th ENG CO RYAN, MICHAEL N 90 55 145 94 433 1198

107 SEC FOR SQ BAUER, MICHAEL O 92 142 234 176 569 1579

107 SEC FOR SQ MANG, RYAN O 133 137 270 176 569 1583

107 AIRLIFT WING MEINCKE, MATTHEW N 93 138 231 176 569 1625

107 AIRLIFT WING SHENEFIEL, RANDALL O 90 123 213 176 569 1693

204 ENG DET BAISLEY, BRIAN O 73 92 165 182 313 1374

204 ENG DET BRAISINGTON, KYLE N 84 87 171 182 313 1275

FSC, 204 ENG BN DELGADO, KAMERON N 23 68 91 182 313 1135

827 ENG CO MITCHELL, JACOB N 45 86 131 182 313 1053

HSC, 204 ENG DET BIVIANO, THOMAS N 57 72 129 78 0 600

HHB, 1-258th FA CASTRO, NIXON O 29 0 29 78 0 458

1569 TRANS CO REYNOLDS, TANNOR N 80 0 80 78 0 447
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TAG Match 2016 Total Scores

1569 TRANS CO SHULTIS, DAKOTA N 82 0 82 78 0 398

HSC, 642 SUP BN BRUGGER, TIMOTHY N 32 103 135 83 448 857

HSC, 642 SUP BN HEALE, CURTIS N 113 99 212 83 448 1040

HSC, 642 SUP BN LENHART, MATTHEW N 118 143 261 83 448 1221

HSC, 642 SUP BN WILDER, TIMOTHY O 105 83 188 83 448 1327

JFHQ BRODERICK, MICHAEL N 113 62 175 98 497 1431

JFHQ KOLACH, JOHN O 114 75 189 98 497 1408

JFHQ LANDRY, ROBERT O 71 123 194 98 497 1341

JFHQ RODRIGUEZ, RAMON O 115 166 281 98 497 1434

DET 1, 719 TRANS ESCOFET, WELLINGTON N 120 12 132 75 0 871

187th SIG CO HO, ELISSA N 100 91 191 75 0 873

DET 1, 719 TRANS MARTINEZ, STARLIN N 112 0 112 75 0 791

187th SIG CO MEZA, JOSE N 14 101 115 75 0 625

HHC, 1/69 INF DELEON, JEFF N 107 69 176 58 635 1287

HHC, 1/69 INF DIAZ, ANDRE O 143 137 280 58 635 1376

HHC, 1/69 INF MELENDEZ, MATTHEW O 167 148 315 58 635 1579

HHC, 1/69 INF SICINSKI, MICHAEL O 105 167 272 58 635 1736

CO F, 427 BSB BAEZ, FRANK O 133 96 229 112 434 1642

CO F, 427 BSB BHAROSE, KENNY O 105 121 226 112 434 1588

D CO, 1/69 INF CASSIDY, SEAN O 159 116 275 112 434 1548

D CO, 1/69 INF PINEDA-VEGA, SAUL N 96 82 178 112 434 1454

NYG/ HQs DESTER, HENRY O 0 140 140 0 478 1297

NYG/12th RTI DUBIN, STEVEN O 0 162 162 0 478 1233

NYG/56th BDE HQ GILLEO, KEVIN O 0 95 95 0 478 1053

NYG/56th BDE HQ LEVINSON, MICHAEL N 0 132 132 0 478 1007

NYG/ HQs AMIGRONI, LOUIS O 0 80 80 0 270 739

NYG/56th BDE HQ MECHMANN, JOHN O 0 102 102 0 270 679

NYG/ 88th BDE HQ MCNULTY, ANDREW N 0 82 82 0 270 666

NYG/ 88th BDE HQ RUTTMAN, DANIELLE O 0 59 59 0 270 593

152 ENG SP CO BESSONG, AUSTIN N 93 50 143 0 0 386

107th MP CO BOYLE, COLIN N 58 63 121 0 0 405

HSC, 204 ENG BN DENNER, NICOLAS N 90 104 194 0 0 517

NYG/ 244th MC DUNBAR, CHRISTOPHER O 0 84 84 0 0 542

HSC, 204 ENG BN HUBERT, MICHAEL N 50 60 110 0 0 509

152 ENG SP CO KAPELA, MICHAEL O 139 123 262 0 0 650

HHB, 1-258th FA KHAWAJA, KAMRAN N 0 88 88 0 0 544

CO A, 101ST SIG BN MARSHALL, NATHAN N 88 76 164 0 0 624

NYG/ 88th BDE HQ MILITO, STEVEN O 0 124 124 0 0 638

224th Sec For PALCZYNSKI, JEREMIAH N 112 105 217 0 0 593

HHC, 101ST SIG BN TOTARO, LAWRENCE N 104 0 104 0 0 609

CO B, 101ST SIG BN VILLAHOZ, PETER N 0 149 149 0 0 594

442 MP CO WASHINGTON, SALAHUDIN N 51 92 143 0 0 613
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TAG Match 2016 Team Standings

TEAM NUMBER TEAM NAME OVERALL SCORE

21 FIGHTING 69TH 1736

15 107 AW 1693

3 EOD 1511

22 GARRY OWEN 1454

19 LOW EXPECTATIONS 1434

12 SABERS 1370

11 109 SFS 1334

18 TEAM BLANK 1327

4 224th SECURITY FORCES 1290

14 WOLF PACK 1198

16 RED KNIGHTS 1053

23 DESTER'S DEVILS 1007

5 SLAYBODIES "N" CHILL 830

6 THE REPLACEMENTS 679

20 NINJA TURTLES 625

24 DUBINO'S DEVILS 593

1 DESTROYER ALPHA 550

2 DESTROYERS 464

17 RAPTORS 398

7 THE TASK FORCE 391

9 THE ARMORERS 376

13 NY KNICKS 337

8 ALPHA SQUAD 301

10 SHADOW 285



TAG Match 2016 Team Rifle Results

TEAM NUMBER TEAM NAME RIFLE SCORE

16 RED KNIGHTS 182

15 107 AW 176

11 109 SFS 148

1 DESTROYER ALPHA 136

22 GARRY OWEN 112

4 224th SECURITY FORCES 107

5 SLAYBODIES "N" CHILL 101

2 DESTROYERS 100

19 LOW EXPECTATIONS 98

13 NY KNICKS 96

14 WOLF PACK 94

10 SHADOW 89

9 THE ARMORERS 87

6 THE REPLACEMENTS 86

18 TEAM BLANK 83

8 ALPHA SQUAD 81

7 THE TASK FORCE 78

17 RAPTORS 78

20 NINJA TURTLES 75

3 EOD 60

21 FIGHTING 69TH 58



TAG Match 2016 Team Pistol Results

TEAM NUMBER TEAM NAME PISTOL SCORE

21 FIGHTING 69TH 635

15 107 AW 569

3 EOD 549

19 LOW EXPECTATIONS 497

23 DESTER'S DEVILS 478

12 SABERS 472

4 224th SECURITY FORCES 467

18 TEAM BLANK 448

22 GARRY OWEN 434

14 WOLF PACK 433

11 109 SFS 418

16 RED KNIGHTS 313

24 DUBINO'S DEVILS 270

5 SLAYBODIES "N" CHILL 261

6 THE REPLACEMENTS 160


